From: pew/wn/mis ETL/Pew 15116 ([

Sent: 1/30/2014 2:32:31 AM

To: ]

Subject: RMO081851 Daily Deposit Report 20140130
RM CODE 81851

01/29/14

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN

DOMINIQUE LEIMER

SUMMIT EQUITIES LLC

SOUTHERM FIMANCIAL LLC
HYPERIOM AIR, INC

JEGE, INC

JEGE, LLC

DARREM K. IMDYKE PLLC

HERK ASSOCIATES, INC

MEW YORK STRATEGY GROUFP, LLC
MORT, INC

BUTTERFLY TRUST

SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
DARREM K. IMDYKE PLLC

THE 2007 JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN INSURAMNCE
DARREN K. IMDYKE PLLC

HBRK ASSOCIATES, IMNC

NEW YORK STRATEGY GROUP, LLC
MES, LLC

MORT, IMC

EEEEZEZEEEZOOOOODOOODOOEEZZZ

if need help please contact [N

Thank wyou

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BALANCE
948,319,
.00

252,500.
388,279,
400,562,
232,618.
286,709,

100, 359.

35,910, 940.

166, 204.

26
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